
(Continued from Pan U|
Rodger L, Wagner

Pat H
Sparkle H
Beth H
Alice H
Gigl H
3 H
5 H

Linden Loch
13 H

Donald B. Duncan
Vera 17 H
Jewel28 H
Gilly4s H

Charles R. Kissling
Ella H

Robert E. Kieffer
Janice H

James H. Adam
Grace H

Herb Top Farms
Tee H

Donald E. Landis
Robin 9 H
Suzan 62 H

Ralph G. Sanner
Pat H

Kermit B. Staudt
Doll H

Mrs. M. M. Mertz
Shelley H
Lisa H
Gloria H

Floyd Weber
Nora 36 H

Omar Zook & Sons
55 H

Ker Min Farms
Carol H
Lena H
June H
Candice H
Betty H

William G. Howerter
Daisy H
Princes H
Darla H

Charles Plushanski
Flo H
Piet H
Sarah H
Noble H
Penny H
Reenie H
Frances H
Princes H
Celia H
Ola H

• Opal H
Mindy H

305
305
305

16,301
17,051
13,533

Biggest “Little”
Tractor in its
Power Class!

Handiest Tractor
on the Farm!

UTILITY TRACTORS

James G. Stutzman
Dot H
Mussy H

Swatara Dairy Farm
154 H

Stanley Deisemann
6B H
27 H

Lawrence E, Wieder
133 H

Charles D. Moyer
JackylO H
Ida 37 H
Cora 50 H

Kenneth L. Stutzman
Laddy H

Russell H. Haas
Vickie H

Way Har Farms
48 H

Jacob A. Hartz
Debbie H
Louise H

Daniel H. Schlegel
Marlene H
Boots H
Shirley H

Edward R. Haas
122 H

Richard H. Hoffman
Clovs 26 H

Andrew D. Stoltzfus
Rosy H
Jammy H
Starlet H
Kattie H
Sandy H
Pet H
Diamond H
Dot H
Carey H
Girl H
Hon H
Louise H
Naomi H
Doreen H
Lisa H
Kendra H
Julia H

Richard R. Troutman
Anabell H
Liz H

Larry L. Mertz
24 H
27 H

George E. Moyer
Bell H

Francis R. Moser
NinallO H
Barbll? H

More power for
jobs in the

5-plow range

2-11

4-8
3-2
2-10

2-10

3-10

305
258
305

305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305
305
305

305

305

305
305
305
305
305

3-10

7-11

7-10
5-1
3-10

13,401
18,969
17,214
13,687
12,700
16,033
14,897

. 15,749

15,766
12,847
13,830

15,333

16,381

14,517

16,802

17,107
18,059

18,106

16,136

15,034
17,142
13,064

18,201

15,618

15,945
14,194
17,616
16,012
18,351

627

684
561
572

575

613

633

568
691

557

651
599
550

703

583

568
564
616
617
772

577
673
616

5-11 294
5-9 287

4-8 293

4-11 305
3-7 305

5-8 259

6-10 276
6-2 268
4-5 278

569
672

Nartnl3s H
Naclnl3s H
52 H
Kelly 95 H

569 Robert L. Sattazahn
Superb H

589 Drey Bros.
575 15 H

145 H

5-4
5-4
5-
6-

305
305
29/
297

277

4-5
3-8
Ml

305
305
305602 70

Ray E. Bicksler
622 Connie
614 Glenn B. Gockley
590 4

305

29
596 7

4-10
4-8
3-5

282
300
305

Frank G. Gromlich
550 Seven F

Blackie
784 142

9-11
4-7
4-10

305
303
305

Peter Reiter
633 24 H
623 William W. Herbert

8-10 305

Carol 1
558 Matthew L. Degler

305

581 14 H
fi74 Clarence B. Kulp

10 H
696Lustan Farm
cco 21 H

Hylark Farm
fidfi 77 H

Ernest 0. Miller
fi7« 2°3 HJg 54 H

237 H
& Geo. Schuler

cX! Whitie H
Tulip H

cnc-Windmill Dairy Inc.
657 107 H
kXqWillard Hamm
c- Effie H

Eileen H
Marilee H

corßussell K. Dietrich
565 Tara H
631
_____

305

305
284

276

305

273
291
305

3-10
3-2

305
302

305

7-9
3-11
1-7

305
305
305

691
564

655
573

14,968 572

589
592

305

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 24,1974
15.771
15.771
13.635
12,603

16,082

14,632
16,557
14,941

19,886

13,157
15,306
15,805

16,749
15,699
17,234

17,403

14,797

16,166

15,705
14,137

15

14,569

18,685

15,902
12,409
13,342

16,323
14,021

17,399

SHH
568
GOG
602

570

18,740
12,962
13,972

18,091

567
607
591

794

646
624
564

616
622
603

555

632

620
585

556

628

646
556
629

749
597

733

680
599
584

697
I Continued on Page 16]
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Get Your Off-Season Prices on

Windrowers & Forage Harvesters

MILLER'S REPAIR
1 Mile North of Bird-m-Hand

8 Miles East of Lancaster
RDI, Bird-in Hand, Pa Phone 656-7013
Gibbons Road or 656-7947

305
305

16,871
14,728

St»

Kmco-
PAGE 41

7-10
6-11

302

INTERNATIONAL
INTOWKnONAL 574464
•45 PTO hp (Diesel) or

44 PTO hp (Gasoline)
• Small tractor handling

ease medium size

tractor power l

• Utility and row crop trac
tors with 52 PTO hp
Compact size Economical
to operate Gas or diesel

• “Lightning Flash" shift on
the go to 8F and 4R
speeds - standard 1

• Fast big tractor features-
Hydrostatic power steer
mg differential lock big
capacity live hydraulics
plus more

•Est max

• Precision draft control 3
point hitch

• "Lightning Flash" shift
on the go synchromesh
transmission to 8F - 4R
speeds - standard'

■Est max

See this big produc-
ing utility tractor
drive it!

Compare the most
completely new util-
ity tractor in 20years.

MESSICK FARM
ELIZABETHTOWN

R. S. HOLLINGER & SON
MOUNTVILLE, PA 285-4538

Sales and Service
EPHRATA, PA

INTERNATIONAL

674
• Row crop and utility trac

tors - 61 PTO hp (Die
sel)and 58 PTO hp (Gas)

• Small tractor handling
ease big tractor powerl

• Precision draft control 3
point hitch

• "Lightning Flash" shifton
the go synchrom es h
transmission to 8F - 4R
speeds - standard 1

'Est max

See us for more rea-
sons why the 674 can
handle both big and
small chores.

[quip C. B. HOOBER & SON
36M31S INTERCOURSE 786*231

COPE t WEAVER CO.
NEW PROVIDENCE 786-7351

INTERNATIONAL HARVESTER
733-2283

ERB & HENRY EQUIP. INC.
22-26 Henry Ave., New Berlinville, Pa.

4-2
3-10

6-3
3-2
2-9

7-11
3-7

305

305

305

305
305

294
305
305

305

305

305
305

305
305

13,267
15,812

13,790

16,490
15,835

12,938

14,900
13,537
14,457

16,942

13,920

19,035

14,362
15,674

14,748
15,548
17,753

15,294

14,617

19,505
12,071

16,720
14,478


